£r
i

(7,7

COLLEGE

DANCE TEAM

COMBINE

v/
VARSITY
SPIRIT

uda.varsity.com
800-DANCEUDA

SCHEDULE

California

The Showcase — August 27", 2023

6:00 PM
6:15 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

7:15 PM
7:30 PM

Check In: Please arrive anytime during this window
Division 1/Open Coaches Time with Group 1
Division 1A Coaches Time with Group 2
Review of Showcase Combo

Show Combo

Division 1/Open Coaches Time with Group 2
Division 1A Coaches Time with Group 1
Improv Showcase

Dismissal



