

## SCHEDULE

## California

The Showcase – August 27<sup>th</sup>, 2023

6:00 PM	Check In: Please arrive anytime during this window
6:15 PM	Division 1/Open Coaches Time with Group 1
	Division 1A Coaches Time with Group 2
6:30 PM	Review of Showcase Combo
6:45 PM	Show Combo
7:00 PM	Division 1/Open Coaches Time with Group 2
	Division 1A Coaches Time with Group 1
7:15 PM	Improv Showcase
7:30 PM	Dismissal



uda.varsity.com 800-DANCEUDA